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MARCH 1, 1993 CONTINUED 

312811 
312812 
312813 
31282e 
312823 
312823 
312867 
312876 
312880 
3126891 
312925 
312941 
312942 
312990 
312994 
312997 
313000 
313001 
313002 
313003 
313017 
313025 
313034 
313110 
313111 
313113 
313114 
313211 
313212 

1992 - 

TULSA ER PHYSICIANS INC 
. TULSA RADIOLOGY 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED . 
TULSA COUNTY PUBLIC 
TULSA COUNTY PUBLIC 
SMITH, SALLY HOWE 
NAPCO 
UNIDIRECT CORPORATION 
HITE, PAULA D 
WILSON TRANSFER 
CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL 
GELLCO UNIFORMS & 
FARM EQUIPMENT GUIDE 
IRBY STUART C CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY. 
DATA PROCESSING 
BETTIS, MACK 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
METRO OFFICE MACHINES 
RIDGWAY'S INC 
GORDON, JACK F 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
OKLAHOMA SELF-INSURERS 
TALLENT, TERRY 
JENKS JOURNAL 
BIXBY BULLETIN 

1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 

312726 
312798 
312799 
312800 
312801 
312802 
312803 
312804 
312805 
312806 
312824 
312825 
312826 
312827 
312828 
3128e9? 
312831 
312832 
313116 
3139117 
313116 
313119 
313120 
313121 
313122 
313123 
313124 
313125 
313126 
313127 
313128 
313129 
313130 
313131 
313132 
3131393 
313134 
313135 
313136 
313137 
9313138 
313139 

1992 - 

HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
SPOON DRUG 
HAND SURGERY INC 

_ SPOON DRUG 
HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC. 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
SIMMONS MD, TERRILL H 
WERC 
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
AMBULATORY SURGERY ASSOC 
BROOKS SPINAL CARE 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
LUCAS MA, JOHN M 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER 
SIMMONS MD, TERRILL H 
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY 
LUCAS MA, JOHN M 
WERC 
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
KROUT DO INC, DENNY E 
OSTEQPATHIC REHAB 
TULSA NEUROLOGY CLINIC 
TULSA ANESTHESIOLOGISTS 
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
HARVARD FAMILY CLINIC 
MED STATION 
GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R 
HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
TULSA UROLOGIC CLINIC 
GIDDENS, JIMMY D MD 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI 
MAYS DRUG STORES, INC 
INTRACORP 

1993 JUVENILE CASH FUND 

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY — 

310444 HOMELAND STORES INC 
311004 SYSCO 
312839 

1992 — 1993 SHERIFFS CASH FUND . 
310263 THOMPSON BOOK & SUPPLY 
311600 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
311601 TOTAL EQUIPMENT 
312232 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY. 

SERVICES 179.00 
SERVICES 134.00 
SERVICES 185.00 
SUPPLIES 798.00 
SERVICE 125.23 
SERVICES 1,710.88 
TRAVEL 197.92 
SUPPLIES 438.85 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 520.00 
TRAINING . - 208.13 
FOOD 325.00 
SERVICES 106,571.00 
CLOTHING 1,302.45 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 72.95 
SUPPLIES 250.00 
SERVICES 110.23 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 105.00 
TRAVEL 277.51 
TRAINING 445.17 
SERVICE 50.00 
SUPPLIES 357.50 
TRAINING 40.00 
SERVICES 40.00 
RENTALS 30.00 
RENTALS 30.00 
TRAINING 50.00 
TRAINING 57.80 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.48 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.48 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 

FOOD 
FOOD. 
SUPPLIES 

226.16 
222.40 
402.56 
25.52 
49.40 
14.72 
65.99 
40.90 

' 64.62 
49.40 
246.40 
80.42 
444.28 
98.80 

1,447.00 
45.00 
141.00 
120.00 
513.12 
82.95 
92.50 
87.75 
60.00 

232.14 
153.50 
87.95 
95.00 

147.20 
378.95 
53.94 
90.30 
98.34 
200.00 
75.25 
109.30 
24.60 
74.44 

268.00 
45.90 

585.45 
26.39 
432.40 

110.06 
588.90 
53.40 

FURNITURES/FIXTURES2,030.30 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SERVICES 

1,796.65 
2,066.50 

39.96 


