MARCH	1,	1993	CONTINUED
* ** ** **	- ,	200	

312811	TULSA ER PHYSICIANS INC	SERVICES 179.00
	TULSA RADIOLOGY	SERVICES 134.00
312813	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	SERVICES 134.00 SERVICES 185.00
312822	SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED	SUPPLIES 798.00
312823	TULSA COUNTY PUBLIC	SERVICE 125.23
312823	TULSA COUNTY PUBLIC	SERVICES 1,710.88
312867	SMITH, SALLY HOWE	TRAVEL 197.92
312876	NAPCO	SUPPLIES 438.85
312880	UNIDIRECT CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 520.00 TRAINING 208.13
312891	HITE, PAULA D	TRAINING 208.13
312925	WILSON TRANSFER	FOOD 325.00
312941	CORRECTIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES 106,571.00
312942	GELLCO UNIFORMS &	FOOD 325.00 SERVICES 106,571.00 CLOTHING 1,302.65
312990	FARM EQUIPMENT GUIDE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 72.95
312994	IRBY STUART C CO	SUPPLIES 250.00 SERVICES 110.23
312997	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY.	SERVICES 110.23
313000	DATA PROCESSING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 105.00
313001	BETTIS, MACK	TRAVEL 277.51
313002	HASTINGS TOAN	TRAINING 645.17
313003	METRO OFFICE MACHINES RIDGWAY'S INC GORDON, JACK F	SERVICE 60.00
313017	RIDGWAY'S INC	SUPPLIES 357.50
313025	GORDON, JACK F	TRAINING 40.00
313034	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	TRAINING 40.00 SERVICES 60.00 RENTALS 30.00
313110	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	RENTALS 30.00
313111	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	RENTALS 30.00
313113	OKLAHOMA SELF-INSURERS	
313114	TALLENT, TERRY JENKS JOURNAL	TRAINING 57.80
313211	JENKS JOURNAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.48
313212	BIXBY BULLETIN	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.48
	ORKERS COMPENSATION FUND	
312726	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL	WORKERS COMP 226.16
312798	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. 222.40
	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	
312800	SPOON DRUG	WORKERS COMP. 25.52
312801	HAND SURGERY INC	WORKERS COMP. 49.40
312802	SPOON DRUG	WORKERS COMP. 16.72
312803	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL	WORKERS COMP. 65.99
312804	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP. 40.90
312805	NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.	
312806	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. 49.40
312824		WORKERS COMP. 266.60
312825	SIMMONS MD, TERRILL H	WORKERS COMP. 80.42
312826	WERC	WORKERS COMP. 464.28
312827	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP. 98.80
312828	AMBULATORY SURGERY ASSOC	WORKERS COMP. 1,647.00
312827	BROOKS SPINAL CARE	WORKERS COMP. 45.00
312831	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP. 141.00
312832	LUCAS MA, JOHN M	WORKERS COMP. 120.00
313116	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP. 513.12
313117	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP. 82.95
313118	SIMMONS MD, TERRILL H	WORKERS COMP. 92.50
313119	FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	WORKERS COMP. 87.75
313120	LUCAS MA, JOHN M	WORKERS COMP. 60.00
313121	WERC	WORKERS COMP. 232.14
313122	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP. 153.50
313123	KROUT D O INC, DENNY E	WORKERS COMP. 87.95
313124	OSTEOPATHIC REHAB	WORKERS COMP. 95.00
313125	TULSA NEUROLOGY CLINIC	WORKERS COMP. 167.20
	TULSA ANESTHESIOLOGISTS	WORKERS COMP. 378.95
313127	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP. 53.96
313128	HARVARD FAMILY CLINIC	WORKERS COMP. 90.30
313129	MED STATION	WORKERS COMP. 98.34
313130	GILLOCK MD, WILLIAM R	SERVICE 200.00
313131	HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	WORKERS COMP. 75.25
313132	TULSA UROLOGIC CLINIC	WORKERS COMP. 109.30
313133	GIDDENS, JIMMY D MD	WORKERS COMP. 26.60
313134	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. 74.46
313135	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. 268.00
313136	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. 45.90
313137	ASSOCIATED ANESTHESIOLOGI	
313138	MAYS DRUG STORES, INC	WORKERS COMP. 26.39
313139	INTRACORP	SERVICE 432.40
1000 1000	NUCKIE CACH CHAD	
	UVENILE CASH FUND	EDOD 110 01
310446	HOMELAND STORES INC	FDDD 110.06
311004	SYSCO	FOOD 588.90 SUPPLIES 53.40
312839	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	סט.40
1000 - 1000 0	SHEDIECO CACH ENNA	
1992 - 1993 S 310263	SHERIFFS CASH FUND THOMPSON BOOK & SUPPLY	FURNITURES/FIXTURES2,030.30
311600	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	MACHNRY/EQUIP. 1,796.65
311601		
211001	TOTAL FOLLEDMENT	MACHNEY/FOLLE S OLL SO
312232	TOTAL EQUIPMENT PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY.	MACHNRY/EQUIP. 2,066.50 SERVICES 39.96
312232	TOTAL EQUIPMENT PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY.	MACHNRY/EQUIP. 2,066.50 SERVICES 39.96